
L'illuminazione degli spazi 
commerciali

Directly illuminates light 
downwards, providing bright and 
concentrated lighting effects, 
suitable for the lighting needs of 
specific areas.

The installation is simple and can 
be installed directly on the ceiling 
without the need for an 
independent support structure, 
thus saving indoor space.

High light efficiency, low energy 
consumption

SPECIFICITÀ

DOWNLIGHT

thus saving indoor space.

High light efficiency, low energy 
consumption
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FARETTI DA SUPERFICIE
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Le marcature arancioni sono cliccabili

Lumen

Potenza
PF
CCT
CRI
Angolo
UGR
Dimensioni

Colore
Voltaggio Input
Protezione IP
Garanzia
Certificazione

       480lm/510lm/1200lm/1250lm     
1760lm/1780lm/2100lm/2250lm 

2960lm/2980lm
7W/15W/20W/30W40W

0.9
3000K / 4000K

≥90
60°
≤22

Φ90*H90mm/Φ110*H120mm
Φ130*H152mm/Φ170*H185mm

Φ193*H193mm
Bianco

220V-240V
IP20

3 Anni
CE, RoHS

CDL001-S

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):60.4° DEG

SKU

D1001

D1002

D1003

D1004

D1005

D1006

D1007

D1008

D1009

D1010

Potenza

7W

7W

15W

15W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

40W

CTT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

Lumen

480lm

510lm

1200lm

1250lm

1760lm

1780lm

2100lm

2250lm

2960lm

2980lm

Dimensioni

Φ90*H90mm

Φ90*H90mm

Φ110*H120mm

Φ110*H120mm

Φ130*H152mm

Φ130*H152mm

Φ170*H185mm

Φ170*H185mm

Φ193*H193mm

Φ193*H193mm

CDL - W

H 90mm

Ø90mm

CDL - W

Ø110mm

H 120mm

CDL - W

Ø130mm

H 152mm

CDL - W

Ø170mm

H 185mm

CDL - W

Ø193mm

H 193mm

0.9PF

≤22-≤28UGR

20IP

AccreditationAccreditation

3 A
nni

GARANZIA

https://www.kosoom.it
mailto:sales-it@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.it
https://www.kosoom.it/products/round-white-surface-mounted-soffit-led-downlight-cri90-7w-3000k-d1001/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/7w-4000k-510lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1002/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/15w-3000k-1200lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1003/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/factory-directly-15w-3000k-1200lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1004/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/oem-factory-soffit-led-downlight-15w-4000k-1200lm-d1005/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/soffit-led-downlight-20w-4000k-1780lm-d1006/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/soffit-led-downlight-30w-3000k-2100lm-d1007/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/manufacturer-soffit-led-downlight-30w-4000k-2250lm-d1008/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/soffit-led-downlight-40w-3000k-2960lm-manufacturer-d1009/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/soffit-led-downlight-40w-4000k-2980lm-manufacturer-d1010/
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Le marcature arancioni sono cliccabili
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Le marcature arancioni sono cliccabili

Lumen

Potenza
PF
CCT
CRI
Angolo
UGR
Dimensioni

Colore
Voltaggio Input
Protezione IP
Garanzia
Certificazione

       830lm/850lm/1760lm/1780lm
2300lm/2320lm/3830lm/3860lm

10W/20W/30W/40W
0.9

3000K / 4000K
≥90
60°

≤24/≤23
90*H90mm/110*H120mm

130*H135mm/160*H165mm
Bianco

220V-240V
IP20

3 Anni
CE, RoHS

CDL002-S

SKU

D1101

D1102

D1103

D1104

D1105

D1106

D1107

D1108

Potenza

10W

10W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

40W

CTT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

Lumen

830lm

850lm

1760lm

1780lm

2300lm

2320lm

3830lm

3860lm

Dimensioni

90*H90mm

90*H90mm

110*H120mm

110*H120mm

130*H135mm

130*H135mm

160*H165mm

160*H165mm

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd
C0/180,56.5°

:cd

C30/210,63.1°

:cd

C60/240,63.8°

:cd

C90/270,55.6°

0

170

340

510

680

850

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):59.8° DEG

0.9PF

≤22-≤24UGR

20IP

AccreditationAccreditation

3 A
nni

GARANZIA

H120mm

110mm

H135mm

130mm

H165mm

160mm

H90mm

90mm

https://www.kosoom.it
https://www.kosoom.it/products/square-white-10w-3000k-830lm-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1101/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/square-white-10w-4000k-850lm-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1102/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/oem-20w-3000k-1760lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1103/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/20w-4000k-1780lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1104/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/wholesale-30w-3000k-2300lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1105/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/wholesale-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-30w-4000k-2320lm-d1106/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-40w-3000k-3830lm-d1107/
https://www.kosoom.it/products/oem-factory-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-40w-4000k-3860lm-d1108/
mailto:sales-it@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.it



